AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 448 WOIDYLLO G. - . B Po.5-#451 HENRYCH J. - . DI st 2 1:53.126 13:06:49.187
1:44.462 +06.481
1 1:46.903 13:05:32.989 1 1:57.896 13:07:37.249 3 1:57.634 13:08:46.821
2 1:44.877 13:07:17.866 2 1:55.501 13:09:32.750 4 1:56.009 13:10:42.830
3 2:02.077 13:09:19.943 3 1:53.325 13:11:26.075 5 1:53.597 13:12:36.427
4 1:50.042 13:11:09.985 4 1:52.459 13:13:18.534 6 1:53.225 13:14:29.652
5 1:44.462 13:12:54.447 5 1:55.140 13:15:13.674 7 1:54.628 13:16:24.280
6 1:56.546 13:14:50.993 6 1:50.943 13:17:04.617 8 1:53.943 13:18:18.223
Diff. First Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 413 KAMROWSKI P. - . 401426 PO.6-#477 SIYMCZYKR. -. +06.623 Fo-10-#404 KONKOLC. -. +11.644
1 1:47.918 13:04:43.196 1 1:55.687 13:05:47.691 1 2:02.068 13:05:15.483
2 1:49.208 13:06:32.404 2 1:54.408 13:07:42.099 2 2:00.433 13:07:15.916
3 1:46.978 13:08:19.382 3 1:55.069 13:09:37.168 3 1:59.801 13:09:15.717
4 1:45.888 13:10:05.270 4 1:55.056 13:11:32.224 4 2:00.704 13:11:16.421
5 1:49.862 13:11:55.132 5 1:53.967 13:13:26.191 5 1:59.861 13:13:16.282
6 1:47.983 13:13:43.115 6 1:51.085 13:15:17.276 6 1:58.577 13:15:14.859
7 2:24.067 13:16:07.182 7 1:52.904 13:17:10.180 7 1:56.106 13:17:10.965
. . Dff. First Dff. First Diff. First
Po. 3 - #450 ZURAWINSKI K. - . 405957 PO.7-#432WILKT.-. +07.016 7O 11-#406 RYNKIEWICZK. -. +12.935
1 1:52.462 13:04:53.462 1 1:57.504 13:05:29.903 1 2:02.439 13:05:16.990
2 1:52.887 13:06:46.349 2 1:54.132 13:07:24.035 2 1:59.005 13:07:15.995
3 1:53.361 13:08:39.710 3 1:52.838 13:09:16.873 3 1:57.397 13:09:13.392
4 1:52.333 13:10:32.043 4 1:57.232 13:11:14.105 4 1:57.774 13:11:11.166
5 1:50.419 13:12:22.462 5 2:53.115 13:14:07.220 5 2:11.431 13:13:22.597
6 1:52.736 13:14:15.198 6 1:51.810 13:15:59.030
7 1:51.612 13:16:06.810 7 1:51.478 13:17:50.508 ~ PO-12-#453 BRZYKCY . -. + igzqsst
8 1:51.406 13:17:58.216 ! 1:58.754 13:05:47.250
Po. 8 - # 452 ANTONIAK A. - . . ggf-;gg 2 1:59.232 13:07:46.482
Po. 4 - # 445 ZACHARCZUK B. - . . g'g;;slt 1 1:58.906 13:07:39.079 3 1:58.118 13:09:44.600
1 1:55.509 13:05:17.142 2 1:54.825 13:09:33.904 4 1:58.127 13:11:42.727
2 1:52.869 13:07:10.011 3 1:53.605 13:11:27.509 5 1:58.970 13:13:41.697
3 1:51.167 13:09:01.178 4 1:52.722 13:13:20.231 6 1:59.555 13:15:41.252
4 1:51.418 13:10:52.596 5 1:54.922 13:15:15.153 7 1:57.678 13:17:38.930
5 1:50.693 13:12:43.289 6 1:53.510 13:17:08.663
6 1:51.650 13:14:34.939
7 2:33.563 13:17:08.502  Po. 9 - # 419 CZARNKOWSKI M. - . 408453
1 1:52.955 13:04:56.061

Fastest lap: 1:44.462
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JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. B2_3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 408 EICHHOLZ A. - . S _
1 2:02.332 13:05:34.420  Po. 18- #422 NIEWIADOMSKIP. -. + ng.'(;(l)r;t
2 2:02.606 13:07:37.026 ! 2:35.301 13:06:24.567
s 159754 13:09:36.780 2 2:34.982 13:08:59.549
. 501000 131137782 5 2:33.469 13:11:33.018
5 2:00.744 13:13:38.526 4 2:36.500 13:14:09.518
6 1:58.192 13:15:36.718
7 1:57.811 13:17:34.529
Po. 14 - # 449 ROMANTOWSKI T. - . o
1 2:06.662 13:05:17.006
2 2:04.525 13:07:21.531
3 2:05.572 13:09:27.103
4 2:06.374 13:11:33.477
5 2:04.764 13:13:38.241
6 2:02.433 13:15:40.674
7 2:03.532 13:17:44.206
Po. 15 - # 301 STERCZALA M. - \ 28088
1 2:03.450 13:05:21.078
2 2:24.631 13:07:45.709
Po. 16 - # 457 LESISZ D. - . onany
1 2:11.574 13:05:32.007
2 2:12.220 13:07:44.227
3 2:12.908 13:09:57.135
4 2:08.699 13:12:05.834
5 2:09.802 13:14:15.636
6 2:12.855 13:16:28.491
Po. 17 - # 421 ROMANTOWSKA A. - . s ens
1 2:11.347 13:05:25.993
P 2:16.299 13:07:42.292
3 2:12.046 13:09:54.338
4 2:10.071 13:12:04.409
5 2:35.134 13:14:39.543
Fastest lap: 1:44.462
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